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Papa

Our Papa range consists of a selection of
seat shapes to aid you in designing playful
and attractive waiting or seating areas,
and works well in combination with the
other waiting area seating ranges.

CA3899

CA3891
CA3897
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CA3898

CA3890

CA3896

Dimensions
CA3890

Height 350mm
Depth 480mm
CA3891

Height 450mm
Depth 480mm
CA3895/6

Height 450mm
Width 450mm
Depth 450mm
CA3897

Height 350mm
Depth 480mm
CA3898

Height 350mm
Length 1200mm
Width 580mm

CA3899
Height
Length
Width

CA3900
Height
Depth
CA3901
Height
Length
Width
CA3902
Height
Length
Width

CA3903
Height
Depth
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CA4841

350mm
1200mm
480mm

450mm
480mm

450mm
1200mm
580mm

450mm
1200mm
480mm

450mm
480mm

CA4840

CA3904

Height 450mm
Depth 1200mm
CA3905

Height 450mm
Depth 1200mm
CA4840

Height 500mm
Depth 700mm
CA4841

Height 500mm
Depth 700mm
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Enhanced Visitor Comfort

Key Features

The Papa range is composed of deeply cushioned shapes which are
available in quality vinyl and an array of tantalising colours.

* Antimicrobial vinyl which protects against germs, abrasion and staining

Colour Options

Our nine most popular colours are below, however these chairs are also
available in the full Valencia range shown on page 206.

Perle Schwqrz Delft Atlantic Turkis Amethyst Berry Kirsche Pink
PE DE AT TU AM BY Kl PK

Ordering Information

When ordering, quote the product code and add the colour code as a suffix,
i.e. (Code)AT for Atlantic.

Code Description

CA3890 Hexagon, upholstered, low height

CA3891 Hexagon, upholstered, standard height
CA3895 Cube seat, upholstered, standard height
CA3896 Cube table, upholstered, beech effect top
CA3897 Round seat, upholstered, low height

CA3898 Crescent seat, upholstered, low height
CA3899 Oval seat, upholstered, low height

CA3900 Round seat, upholstered, standard height
CA3901 Crescent seat, upholstered, standard height
CA3902 Oval seat, upholstered, standard height
CA3903 Round seat with legs, upholstered

CA3904 Crescent seat with legs, upholstered
CA3905 Oval seat with legs, upholstered

CA4840 Round seat, upholstered, on legs

CA4841 Round seat with cut out, upholstered, on legs
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