

Papa

Our Papa range consists of a selection of seat shapes to aid you in designing playful and attractive waiting or seating areas, and works well in combination with the other waiting area seating ranges.









Dimensions

CA3890 Height Depth	350mm 480mm	CA3899 Height Length
CA3891		Width
Height Depth	450mm 480mm	CA3900 Height
CA3895/6		Depth
Height Width Depth CA3897	450mm 450mm 450mm	CA3901 Height Length Width
Height Depth	350mm 480mm	CA3902 Height
CA3898 Height	350mm	Length Width
Length Width	1200mm 580mm	CA3903 Height Depth

ight ngth dth	350mm 1200mm 480mm
3900 ight pth	450mm 480mm
3901 ight ngth dth	450mm 1200mm 580mm
3902 ight ngth dth	450mm 1200mm 480mm
3903 ight	450mm

480mm

CA3904	
Height	450mm
Depth	1200mm
CA3905	
Height	450mm
Depth	1200mm
CA4840	
CA4840 Height	500mm
0711010	500mm 700mm
Height	
Height Depth	

Key Features

The Papa range is composed of deeply cushioned shapes which are available in quality vinyl and an array of tantalising colours.

• Antimicrobial vinyl which protects against germs, abrasion and staining

Colour Options

Our nine most popular colours are below, however these chairs are also available in the full Valencia range shown on page 206.



Ordering Information

When ordering, quote the product code and add the colour code as a suffix, i.e. (Code)**AT** for Atlantic.

Code	Description
CA3890	Hexagon, upholstered, low height
CA3891	Hexagon, upholstered, standard height
CA3895	Cube seat, upholstered, standard height
CA3896	Cube table, upholstered, beech effect top
CA3897	Round seat, upholstered, low height
CA3898	Crescent seat, upholstered, low height
CA3899	Oval seat, upholstered, low height
CA3900	Round seat, upholstered, standard height
CA3901	Crescent seat, upholstered, standard height
CA3902	Oval seat, upholstered, standard height
CA3903	Round seat with legs, upholstered
CA3904	Crescent seat with legs, upholstered
CA3905	Oval seat with legs, upholstered
CA4840	Round seat, upholstered, on legs
CA4841	Round seat with cut out, upholstered, on legs